DFN
Low Pressure Duplex Filter Assembly
Designed to maintain continuous filtration, even throughout element
servicing, the DFN series filter assemblies provide a compact and user-
friendly 4-way, 2 position housing completely sealed from the atmosphere.
Remove particulate and water from a variety of fluids including hydrogen
seal, oil, turbine lube oil, bearing lube oil, and FD-ID-PA fan lube.
Ideal for systems where filters must be serviced without system

DFN Part Number Builder
Want to find out more? Get in touch.
hyprofiltration.com
+1 317 849 3535
© 2023 Hy-Pro Corporation. All rights reserved. MKTLITFAS-DFN-050923-EM
Series 19
39
25 gpm (95 lpm) max flow rate1
70 gpm (265 lpm) max flow rate1
Connection DFN19 DFN39
F162 1” Code 61 flange F242 1½” Code 61 flange
Collapse
Rating
H
N
3000 psid (206.8 bard)
450 psid (31.0 bard)
Element
Length
DFN19 DFN39
10 10” (25 cm) nominal length filter element and housing 15 15” (38 cm) nominal length filter element and housing
Bypass 3
X
Integrated bypass – 50 psid (3.4 bard)
No bypass
ΔP Indicator D
V
X
Visual with electric switch (DIN connection)
Visual/Mechanical
No indicator (port plugged)
Media
Selection
G8 Dualglass G8 Dualglass + water removal Stainless wire mesh
1M
3M